
Year 11 GCSE Mock Examinations Timetable - November 2025

Date Start Subject & Paper Length Venue

Mon 10 Nov 25 9.00am English Language 01:45 Hall

Mon 10 Nov 25 12.00pm Geography: Paper 1 01:15 Hall

Mon 10 Nov 25 1.45pm Latin: Language 01:15 Hall

Tue 11 Nov 25 9.00am Religious Studies 01:45 Hall

Tue 11 Nov 25 12.00pm Computer Science Paper 1 01:00 Hall

Tue 11 Nov 25 1.45pm Maths: Paper 2 (Calc) 01:30 Hall

Wed 12 Nov 25 9.00am Science: Combined Biology 01:15 Hall

Wed 12 Nov 25 9.00am Science: Triple Biology 01:45 Hall

Wed 12 Nov 25 12.00pm French: Reading Foundation 00:45 Hall

Wed 12 Nov 25 12.00pm French: Reading Higher 01:00 Hall

Wed 12 Nov 25 12.00pm German: Reading Foundation 00:45 Hall

Wed 12 Nov 25 12.00pm German: Reading Higher 01:00 Hall

Wed 12 Nov 25 1.45pm Business Studies Paper 1 01:30 Hall

Thu 13 Nov 25 9.00am History 02:00 Hall

Thu 13 Nov 25 12.00pm Physical Education Paper 1 01:15 Hall

Fri 14 Nov 25 9.00am Drama: Written 01:45 Hall

Fri 14 Nov 25 9.00am Music 01:45 Room 96

Fri 14 Nov 26 1.45pm English Literature 00:55 Hall

Mon 17 Nov 25 9.00am Science: Combined Chemistry 01:15 Hall

Mon 17 Nov 25 9.00am Science: Triple Chemistry 01:45 Hall

Mon 17 Nov 25 12.00pm Geography: Paper 2 01:15 Hall

Mon 17 Nov 25 1.45pm French: Writing Foundation 01:00 Hall

Mon 17 Nov 25 1.45pm French: Writing Higher 01:15 Hall

Mon 17 Nov 25 1.45pm German: Writing Foundation 01:00 Hall

Mon 17 Nov 25 1.45pm German: Writing Higher 01:15 Hall

Tue 18 Nov 25 9.00am Latin: Literature and Civilisation 02:00 Hall

Tue 18 Nov 25 12.00pm Business Studies Paper 2 00:45 Hall

Wed 19 Nov 25 9.00am Science: Combined Physics 01:15 Hall

Wed 19 Nov 25 9.00am Science: Triple Physics 01:45 Hall

Wed 19 Nov 25 1.45pm Computer Science Paper 2 01:00 Hall

Thu 20 Nov 25 9.00am Design and Technology - Food & Nutrition 02:00 Hall

Thu 20 Nov 25 9.00am Physical Education Paper 2 01:45 Hall

Fri 21 Nov 25 9.00am Design and Technology - Product Design 02:00 Hall

Fri 21 Nov 25 9.00am Design and Technology - Textiles 02:00 Hall

Fri 21 Nov 25 2.15pm Maths: Paper 1 (Non-calc) 00:45 Hall

Mon 24 Nov 25 9.00am Art 05:00 Art Room 61

Tue 25 Nov 25 9.00am Art 05:00 Art Room 61


